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AUTO 

FILL

1-15 Boater ALEX WETHERELL CT E 5 5 12.88 0.00 2.90 12.88 5 5 #### 0.00 3.98 13.55 26.43 NOTE;

1-8 Boater DINO MOUTOGIANNIS CT E 5 5 11.08 0.00 3.09 11.08 4 3 4.55 0.50 1.41 4.05 15.13

1-17 Boater KEN BUGDEN CT E 3 3 4.89 0.00 1.93 4.89 5 5 9.34 0.00 2.92 9.34 14.23

1-18 Boater RICHARD CONGERO NJ E 5 5 8.60 0.00 2.56 8.60 3 3 5.49 0.00 2.36 5.49 14.09

1-28 Boater JOSEPH MCGINTY NJ E 5 5 11.33 0.00 3.44 11.33 1 1 1.91 0.00 1.91 13.24

1-23 Boater DARREN PINCUS NJ E 5 5 7.70 0.00 2.45 7.70 4 4 5.34 0.00 2.05 5.34 13.04

1-16 Boater STEPHEN SALAFIA CT E 5 5 8.58 0.00 2.01 8.58 3 3 4.01 0.00 1.61 4.01 12.59

1-20 Boater JAMES JOHNSON CT E 4 4 7.12 0.00 2.58 7.12 3 3 4.84 0.00 2.71 4.84 11.96

1-27 Boater PETE LONGO NJ E 4 4 5.49 0.00 5.49 4 4 6.07 0.00 1.67 6.07 11.56

1-10 Boater DERICK OLSON NJ E 5 5 8.58 0.00 8.58 1 1 2.08 0.00 2.08 10.66

1-5 Boater JACOB MARCANTONIO RI E 5 5 6.47 0.00 1.29 6.47 3 3 3.97 0.00 2.10 3.97 10.44

1-13 Boater WILLIAM NAPLES CT E 5 5 6.95 0.00 2.23 6.95 2 2 3.31 0.00 2.14 3.31 10.26

1-11 Boater RICH SCHNEIDEREIT NJ E 1 1 1.74 0.00 1.74 5 5 7.60 0.00 2.24 7.60 9.34

1-1 Boater KEITH CLEARY CT E 1 1 0.98 0.00 0.98 0.98 5 5 7.77 0.00 1.89 7.77 8.75

1-7 Boater CODY BARRY NJ E 3 3 3.51 0.00 1.45 3.51 5 5 5.00 0.00 5.00 8.51

1-24 Boater NICK ANGIULO NJ E 3 3 8.01 0.00 3.84 8.01 0 0 0.00 0.00 8.01

1-4 Boater GREGORY DELRUSSO NJ E 2 2 2.35 0.00 1.15 2.35 3 3 4.64 0.00 2.67 4.64 6.99

1-2 Boater ANTHONY VICCARO CT E 5 5 6.70 0.00 2.00 6.70 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.70

1-25 Boater BRIAN CALLOWAY NJ E 2 2 2.18 0.00 2.18 3 3 3.89 0.00 2.08 3.89 6.07

1-9 Boater
ANTHONY 

GAMBARDELLA CT E 3 3 4.55 0.00 1.98 4.55 0 0 0.00 0.00 4.55

1-19 Boater DAVID JOHNSON RI E 1 1 4.34 0.00 2.32 4.34 0 0 0.00 0.00 4.34

1-21 Boater TIM THOMPSON CT E 4 4 4.09 0.00 1.51 4.09 0 0 0.00 0.00 4.09

1-12 Boater MIKE JOHNSON RI E 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 3 3.29 0.00 3.29 3.29

1-22 Boater CHRISTOPHER LEE NJ E 1 1 1.92 0.00 1.92 1.92 1 1 1.05 0.00 1.05 2.97

1-6 Boater DANIEL MCGARRY NJ E 1 1 1.49 0.00 1.49 1.49 1 1 1.24 0.00 1.24 2.73

1-26 Boater SHANE METIVIER RI E 1 1 2.35 0.00 2.35 2.35 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.35

1-3 Boater DON COFFIN CT E 1 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00

1-14 Boater CHRIS LIOBIS NJ E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 85 85 ##### ##### 64 63 #### 98.44 243.32

D15 CT/NJ/RI Connecticut River  CT OCT 07-08 DAY 1 weigh in
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DAY 2 weigh in



STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-3 Boater DON COFFIN CT E 1 1 1.00

1-8 Boater DINO MOUTOGIANNIS CT E 10 9 15.13

1-15 Boater ALEX WETHERELL CT E 10 10 26.43

1-17 Boater KEN BUGDEN CT E 8 8 14.23 56.79

1-7 Boater CODY BARRY NJ E 8 8 8.51

1-10 Boater DERICK OLSON NJ E 6 6 10.66

1-11 Boater RICH SCHNEIDEREIT NJ E 6 6 9.34

1-14 Boater CHRIS LIOBIS NJ E 0 0 0.00 28.51

1-5 Boater JACOB MARCANTONIO RI E 8 8 10.44

1-12 Boater MIKE JOHNSON RI E 3 3 3.29

1-19 Boater DAVID JOHNSON RI E 2 2 4.34

1-26 Boater SHANE METIVIER RI E 1 1 2.35 20.42

TEAM TOTAL



DAY 2 weigh in
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AUTO FILL

1-2 1-8 CoAngler
JOSEPH 

CASALE NJ E 5 5 5.93 0.00 5.93 5 5 5.29 0.00 1.18 5.29 11.52

1-18 1-26 CoAngler
STEVEN 

MARTINS CT E 5 5 6.16 0.00 2.02 6.16 3 3 3.82 0.00 1.44 3.82 9.98

1-13 1-15 CoAngler

CHARLES  

(CJ) TUITE NJ E 5 5 7.96 0.00 2.68 7.96 1 1 1.74 0.00 1.74 1.74 9.70

1-15 1-24 CoAngler

BRITTANY 

JOHNSON
RI E 3 3 4.98 0.00 2.37 4.98 3 3 4.70 0.00 1.86 4.70 9.68

1-19 1-9 CoAngler
DARREN 

NOBLE NJ E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 4 8.95 0.00 2.98 8.95 8.95

1-21 1-2 CoAngler MICHAEL LEE NJ E 2 2 1.78 0.00 1.03 1.78 3 3 4.66 0.00 2.26 4.66 6.44

1-23 1-19 CoAngler JEFF MISAIKO CT E 3 3 4.49 0.00 1.89 4.49 1 1 1.10 0.00 1.10 5.59

1-8 1-13 CoAngler

DAN 

SCHONEVELD NJ E 1 1 1.73 0.00 1.73 2 2 3.54 0.00 2.61 3.54 5.27

1-3 1-5 CoAngler JOE VENUTO NJ E 3 3 2.83 0.00 2.83 2 2 1.61 0.00 1.61 4.44

1-12 1-21 CoAngler CHRIS MILLER NJ E 3 3 4.35 0.00 1.67 4.35  0.00 0.00 4.35

1-14 1-27 CoAngler

THOMAS 

MARZANO CT E 3 3 3.39 0.00 3.39 1 1 0.84 0.00 0.84 4.23

1-16 1-12 CoAngler
WILLIAM 

GARCIA NJ E 1 1 0.79 0.00 0.79 0.79 3 3 3.30 0.00 1.33 3.30 4.09

1-9 1-16 CoAngler
BRANDON 

BIBY NJ E 3 3 3.19 0.00 3.19 0 0 0.00 0.00 3.19

1-20 1-3 CoAngler

MIKE 

WOTANOWSK

I NJ E 1 1 2.93 0.00 2.93 2.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.93

1-4 1-10 CoAngler PAUL INDORF CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.41 0.00 1.29 2.41 2.41

1-28 1-23 CoAngler

CHARLES 

JEDLICA CT E 2 2 2.28 0.00 2.28 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.28

1-24 1-4 CoAngler
KATE 

DATTILO CT E 1 1 0.74 0.00 0.74 1 1 1.10 0.00 1.10 1.84

1-1 1-20 CoAngler

MICHAEL 

WILLIAMS NJ E 1 1 1.73 0.00 1.73 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.73

1-5 1-17 CoAngler

RICHARD 

LOGAN JR NJ E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 1.69 0.00 0.89 1.69 1.69

1-10 1-11 CoAngler JOHN AHERN RI E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.17 0.00 1.17 1.17

1-27 1-25 CoAngler

MARTIN 

SCHAFFMEIR CT E 1 1 1.11 0.00 1.11 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.11

1-25 1-6 CoAngler

NORMAN 

BOUCHER CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.03 0.00 1.03 1.03

1-11 1-28 CoAngler JOHN POE CT E 1 1 0.99 0.00 0.99 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.99

1-6 1-14 CoAngler
ROBERT 

PANICO CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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1-7 1-22 CoAngler

GREG 

MATAKAETIS CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-17 1-18 CoAngler

KEVIN 

THURBER RI E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-22 1-7 CoAngler DAVID FREY RI E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-26 1-1 CoAngler
ARMANDO 

LUGO NJ E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

44 44 57.36 0 0.00 57.36 35 35 46.95 0.00 46.95 104.31



Total

1-6 1-14 CoAngler
ROBERT 

PANICO CT E 0 0 0.00

1-11 1-28 CoAngler JOHN POE CT E 1 1 0.99

1-25 1-6 CoAngler

NORMAN 

BOUCHER CT E 1 1 1.03

1-27 1-25 CoAngler

MARTIN 

SCHAFFMEIR CT E 1 1 1.11 3.13 ADD TO BOATERS

1-2 1-8 CoAngler
JOSEPH 

CASALE NJ E 10 10 11.52

1-12 1-21 CoAngler CHRIS MILLER NJ E 3 3 4.35

1-13 1-15 CoAngler

CHARLES  

(CJ) TUITE NJ E 6 6 9.70

1-21 1-2 CoAngler MICHAEL LEE NJ E 5 5 6.44 32.01 ADD TO BOATERS

1-10 1-11 CoAngler JOHN AHERN RI E 1 1 1.17

1-15 1-24 CoAngler

BRITTANY 

JOHNSON

RI E 6 6 9.68

1-17 1-18 CoAngler

KEVIN 

THURBER RI E 0 0 0.00

1-22 1-7 CoAngler DAVID FREY RI E 0 0 0.00 10.85 ADD TO BOATERS

35.14

TEAM TOTAL


